



\$~46

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 1073/2020

DR A K YADAV

..... Petitioner

Through: Dr. N. Pradeep Sharma, Adv.

versus

NITI AAYOG & ANR.

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Ajay Digpaul, CGSC with
Mr. Mimansak Bhardwaj, Govt.
Pleader for R-1
Mr. S. K. Das, Adv. for R-2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

%

29.04.2022

Renotify on October 13, 2022.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

APRIL 29, 2022/ds