



\$~80

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1073/2020 and CM APPL. 45908/2023**

DR A K YADAV

.....Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

NITI AAYOG & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Vinay Yadav, SPC with Mr.
Abhinav M. Goel, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

%

08.11.2024

List on 28.02.2025.

JYOTI SINGH, J

NOVEMBER 08, 2024/ab